Irish Folk

Duo for:
I* Part: Flute / Clarinet / Oboe / Trumpet (Cornet) / Violin
2" Part: Bassoon / Tenor Sax / Baritone / Violoncello

& Wind Band / Concert Band / Harmonie / Blasorchester / Fanfare
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Bertrand Moren

Score

Flute (1% Part)

Clarinet (1* Part)

Oboe (1% Part)

Trumpet (Cornet) (1% Part)
Violin (1% Part) :
Bassoon (2™ Part)

Tenor Sax (2" Part)

Baritone (2" Part)

Violoncello (2" Part)

Flute

Oboe (optional)

Bassoon (optional)

E’ Clarinet (optional)

1* B® Clarinet

2" B Clarinet

3" B® Clarinet

B’ Bass Clarinet (optional)

B Soprano Saxophone (optional)
1** E> Alto Saxophone

2" Eb Alto Saxophone

B> Tenor Saxophone

E’ Baritone Saxophone (optional)
E’ Trumpet / Cornet (optional)
1* B> Trumpet / Cornet
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2" B’ Trumpet / Cornet
3" B> Trumpet / Cornet
1" F & E’ Horn

2" F & EP Horn

3" F & E Horn

1* Trombone ¢ +%
2" Trombone é +
Bass Trombone (§ +
Baritone é +

E’ Bass

B’ Bass

Tuba &

String Bass (optional)
Timpani

Drum Set

Percussion

Special Parts

1% B> Trombone ¥

2" B> Trombone &

B® Bass Trombone &
1 & 2" B® Baritone &
E’ Tuba &

B> Tuba &
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Competition Solo Pieces Vol. 1

Track Titel / Title Time N° EMR
N° (Komponist / Composer) Instrumental
1 At Hell’'s Gate (Moren) 722 EMR 4256
2 Oriental Variations (Moren) 5’50 EMR 6214
3 Devil’'s Concertino (Moren) 555 EMR 4373
4 Fiesta (Moren) 630 EMR 6216
5 Eastern Dances (Moren) 739 EMR 4295
6 Irish Folk (Moren) 7’51 EMR 4263
7 Summer Concertino (Moren) 739 EMR 4374
8 Japanese Dance (Moren) 730 EMR 6219
9 The Flying Slide (Moren) 9'43 EMR 4304
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1st Part: Solo in Bb

2nd Part: Solo in C

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

1st Bb Clarinet

2nd Bb Clarinet

3rd Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

1st Eb Alto Saxophone

2nd Eb Alto Saxophone

Bb Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone

1st Bb Trumpet /
Cornet

2nd Bb Trumpet /
Comet

3rd Bb Trumpet /
Comet

1st F Horn

2nd F Horn

3rd F Horn

1st Trombone

2nd Trombone

Bass Trombone

Baritone

Tubain C/
String Bass (optional)

Timpani

Drum Set

Percussion

Recorded on CD - Auf CD aufgenommen - Enregistré sur CD

Irish Folk

Jor my friend Jean-Jacques Bornet
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Bertrand Moren

N
H
(|
N
N

53¢

r 2 ' r o -
7z y —_ f

f L

T T

i

f
- T

4

I" off stage (left side)

£ e p £

P off stage (right side)

M

MY

Myt

Pt

o

P

e

M

@D C@*D Q@*b C@*b Cg*:» C‘SS‘D c;’r#a

Pt

N

St

Il

ML

> céjﬂo CCE&D e

I

MLl

Y]

P

L L

¢ e%
W pNCL

il
K

ML

St
.

ML

i

b
M

il
K

B3t

Upturned Cymb. on Timp.

-

ron

T Y

f
il

s

BN

P gliss. sempie
Wind chimes

T
T
pazzve T
2

TN

P‘
Vibraphone m to; on (and xylp if second player available])

ape
q

—— =

= qQ

EMR 10886

© COPYRIGHT BY EDITIONS MARC REIFT CH-3963 CRANS-MONTANA (SWITZERLAND)
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED - INTERNATIONAL COPYRIGHT SECURED



yas

17

yaa
yia
yas
s
yas
y 3

ToB.D.

LYl

www.reift.ch

16

15

ron

S

==

3

[ Al k
S . § Mb
_. <
| »

H So
suh &
5

P

14

13

Ty

12

T

ional

11
8va opti

=

t
mf" on stage (left sid)

10

[Yind
Cl
mil
afl
R i | Ml A Ll | | [ % Ji |
NP NP BN NP N NP NP NP N N NP N ANl A o U | PN, O |
& 2 & g § - S o g 3 Y £ £ 3T 2% i3 = % £ 5§ 32 & & €
£ £ °© & o @ o = & E % 2 5 &85 5 E £ m 2 £8 E e S
= 3 < < e

EMR 10886

- 2R 23




23

22

21

20

19

18

ILIG INA
N..; m... N ﬁr. d—.. T il N i . Nl H & b TN A TNA
TN | A TMA
o L BB N o (Y TN ™ N N ™ N 1N 1k mm N T ITT$T% TN (A LD
o o N ol o M 1 N Nl L Nl
A (I O A
L R 1
A - {1 ]
o] ol N [YAd [YER TN (TN N N [N N =
1| IR v R 1 i R L e SR 1 R 1 R 11|l I || - = |
b g N N It b BN N N N N I 2 m il N I} ol G.HM .y,r m I
N N N n.: H 5 ||
e nb ™ e ~ g i~ ™~ e I~ I~ i~ —iu —iu —.lu ~d ~e e f~e NG i~ —.lu 'ﬁ Ny [\ W ™
w N N o
2 N N N N.:
0_ N o n N T L) /1 VNI o T
o N N mll o
I ﬁ— ~ mr ~ ﬂp ~ At. *
A 1] i n I
° O & o @«
=%
5 N N N o
] [ () n 1 1 1l 1] ol | A A
P SRS P s s T AR (A A
E QU M - N N N e NP < ¢ N ¢ ol h¢ ;M \p.. S~ .“o
[T \|| N || || || TAMA [T A
: A q i ﬂ s T T s i g
' Vil N Iy ul I It e e bt ....->Pm ..->PM
' ol 1k ™! g £ s
i ﬁ_ | ﬂu.. h QU ¢ e ™y \m} m M m
. (Y1) 1l g S 2 5
F:_ .../v m & i Ma g L ey «W
. Yl Tk <
£ Y 4 o \Aa.-. Pl - TR [0 Pl TN ol1e hd b hd
.J; il ﬂ Ty Iy ﬁ..q._.J _
N N ol i ™ e e 2
b b/ | o b @
N ..u L ..u ML M 2
L ~ S
I Il E
u , ,J b h | ISP & m
kl‘ k...' kl.‘ w ”
Q__ q g bt b ¢ ¢ N & I\ qu
Lv._—.._ [FTh ™
ﬁ: Hiig ? x h
o iu“u o
(YN T
oo o
o I g
Ol | L
[YaX [ T “ =)
A Y -~ ol ol
i ~ @l e B ¢ o |8 16
ol ] I I I
) Jg ) )Q I (T I Aﬂ.J
e i I N TN T s o
H b\ el m
|| MJ N ,W L . «W bl
ik
ﬁ.,. T ,J.J L MJ ML :ml TR pW
kH‘ﬁWJ nn.‘ «W kn.' nmj |
dl : 1 ¢ N N Ry ||
! 3 kY K 3 ¥ 38 3 M ¥ b K K K K kU K kU 3> kU kH kb > R ki kY 3 kb
uwn ey Tla| Hw»v E an o ALy Has 3 |w¢ mm»w Hw& ”w? \w? 4|
N NG N Db WP N W [ N M N P N M P N N i O PN . [
& °© Z2 5 £ % S 2o 5 7 9 F F 3T O T 0z S 02 T Y £ 5 33 & 3 g
£ & © 4 S © © z & & @ @ &5 &5 &5 £ £ & E 2 E 28 E T a
2 3 ; ; = m o ; s}
[} 32 < < m
w (%]

www.reift.ch

EMR 10886



— ]

27

-

b.
center of the stage 'y o @ £ EEf_—gﬁgg_, .

T—T
177753
7=

nst_awon

o P o

26
PP ———

center of the stage

——— 3
7z

25

24

()

Solo in B |Hay=
Solo in C |FXE

Bsn.
B.CL

Tbn. 1

A. Sax.1 |5
A. Sax.2 |

B. Tbn.

Bar.

| n d dlall
I ol
il
I Ik [YAE 118 g
g (M
hd ﬁ-_.thrl fMJ
O
ﬁ.nl
Ul
( N
LY
o)
L1
| J .
it N
13 N
L] [y (Y AN Iy I (i T ol N ¥ N ¥ N \ N4 bl \
\ i - Hd| & ny Wy .Lw 4, A Hd| | ld
G o A N ) W e G I
I ~ “ ] % Q 2. y
= 5 5 i & 5 g =
= m

www.reift.ch

=

e —

EMR 10886

o
= >>> ToTD.

> > = >

Tuba /
S.B. (opt.)
Timp.

Dr. Set



30

 m—— 2

S dim.

rall. . .

29

»

nf

a2

T

rh .

28

erbeZes,

y o i

2
iy
ria

s
0

©

)
&
Fo

e

z

. [£2

Ob.
Bsn.

CL1 |y
cl.2 |&s
ClL3 s

B.CL
Tpt/
Tpt/

Cnt 2

Solo in C |
Cnt 1

A Sax2 |
B. Sax. %'

Solo in Bb
A. Sax.1

Tpt/
Cnt 3

www.reift.ch

7T

EMR 10886

v
;)
- =

=

e
T
iy
s

T

7]

EE
i
EE

Hn2
Bar.
Tuba /
S.B. (opt.)
Timp.

Dr. Set |HE
T. Dr.



o
M
a
V) | Bal
e 18
b
il
N
b |
h!
p 1
"~ il
” n
3
JEE
~ )| |
2
i M
- b
2 L
> 2 S
= W_. NL S
[77) Jq@
° g
) Y
E RN
< B i m kA B ke H R ke Lﬁ B S ¥ ke R # # r ’ Rt
LN N N rVIu [} 1 1 1
1R it A | I alll L]l g (B4l ]
<
C C ¢ C ¢ ¢ ¢ C (¢ C C C ¢
o s ¢ c
T | 17 13 19|
VI YO T
-.. it - Al
T MmN 1l N PRt it ot N N N N TN
TN HL gl TN
o
i il N
~ HIL PPN "N iy N TN L h 1
hel IRCY N I e 1
[I8[Y _....ﬁ _...= _....= - -v=
I VI SRR NI | I
N b ! b | N M ] RN Pl
I r_ -a 1ol el
e -4 o = X1 m
o _t..uﬁ & il SRRl | | | I
Al [N bt I b N Nd hd W il N IR 1 TR
1T%s!
ﬁrllr - N
. N il b | N T8 T JIL)
_WA._ I || T
ISt vl | BT
—_ 6 || .mﬁl_?
o b | YRRt
,pﬁ rf--.mE
3 H
[iky 0.‘1“
(1Y
Iy =
N s ! . ! I\ ]
CEU-AITY o b A IAJ. .Jﬂ.v.
4| T4 it N £ £ 1d ”w? ”mb umh ”wb kuw i
e Al wee N N2 v v BNl O . BNl N e o N N> | PO, I | IO -
o) &) = ) ...ln. ” H IC.. — N M % UH Hm/.t - - N = g ey o D <
£ 3 ° S © © oz & & ¢ @ E£F &5 &5 £ s g & & % E < &
2 S . N = m m . [a)
3 3 < < m

www.reift.ch

EMR 10886



43

42

41

40

39

38

37

o«
(YR | b o h
<«
h’. 4 ¢ ¢ e
| B1
n L 158 \ 11N N | 118
| 55
\'hllll “ n/ ". ~e ah f~d ~Ne
ol
N e ¢ ™ ¥
ol
p... LN N A L 11N = 4H
LAl T
¢ N T ™
b=l
g ol e e e qile e pilE ghle Sl
TE 1k
N t.._
L
h ne
ol
N
iR
W]
1L
™
T
N
N
"LJ
™
TN
T
™
1Y
1)
V”}.
T
[T
[TT™
I
1l
™
Ty
™ W e
™ «WJ N
N
L 5
)
!l
o«
o«
(11l
Gl
l\U Ilu N llﬂ ™~ | N llu l_|u IIV Ilw Ilv
@ .mnw “Hd |m.? ﬂ.mhv .?v kwv 1] Pv \ hwu e 1| ?v THa] THa |n?v ”mny Hmnv Hm.? wm.? th |,
N2 N s DN 1 2l N 2 ol BNl TN 7l 22BN 10V 110 03| DU 31 I | DN 3, IO H
& 9 & £ § - % = 5 7 % 4 4 BT 2 ET 0z 0§ % T Y B 5§ 32 & & &
s £ ~ ° 4 5 5 8 oz § & S5 & EFF E5 B3 £ £ £ g g £ & fE£ f ¢ 2
° ] : : = m o : a
3 3 < < M
%]

EMR 10886


Administrateur
New Stamp


WIND BAND — HARMONIE - BLASORCHESTER

FLUTE & WIND BAND

EMR 11382
EMR 10973
EMR 10768
EMR 11021
EMR 11053
EMR 11065
EMR 11521
EMR 11545
EMR 11576
EMR 11039
EMR 11114
EMR 11199
EMR 10410
EMR 11110
EMR 11000
EMR 1804
EMR 11001
EMR 10669
EMR 11149
EMR 11613
EMR 10307
EMR 11129
EMR 10269
EMR 10368
EMR 1261
EMR 10147
EMR 1546
EMR 1169
EMR 10758
EMR 1850
EMR 11082
EMR 10443
EMR 1543
EMR 10409
EMR 11011
EMR 10276
EMR 1530
EMR 1713
EMR 11040
EMR 1898
EMR 1694S
EMR 10998
EMR 11008
EMR 10960
EMR 11702
EMR 10456
EMR 10999
EMR 11108
EMR 11105
EMR 11009
EMR 11328
EMR 1958
EMR 11010
EMR 11639
EMR 115318
EMR 1726
EMR 10417
EMR 1195
EMR 10040
EMR 10635
EMR 10444
EMR 11012
EMR 11329
EMR 10446
EMR 1801
EMR 1153
EMR 11066
EMR 11710
EMR 11113
EMR 1741
EMR 10764
EMR 11641
EMR 11052
EMR 1803
EMR 1554
EMR 1411
EMR 1901
EMR 1805
EMR 1739
EMR 11405
EMR 1519
EMR 10465
EMR 10314
EMR 1265

12th Street Rag (Solo or Duet)
Aria

Arioso

Arioso

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Ave Maria (Trio)
Badinerie

Balada

Bayside

Benny Hill (Yackety Sax)
Blue Day

Blue Flute

Caprice N°. 24

Carmen Fantasy

Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves
Concerto

Concerto in C

Concerto Pour Une Voix
Csardas (Version in C minor)
Csardas (Version in D minor)
Don't Cry For Me Argentina
Einsamer Hirte

El Condor Pasa

El Condor Pasa (Solo or Duet)
Elisa

Elite Syncopations
Feelings

Flatissimo

For You

Gershwin Fantasy (Duet)
Gloryland

Gramercy Park
Greensleeves

Holiday Swing

| Will Always Love You
It's Just Like A Dream

It's Time

Japanese Folksongs
Jerusalem

Jeux Interdits

Julito Mio

Julito Mio (Duet)

Julito Mio (Trio)

Just One

Just One (Quartet)

Keep On Smiling

Key West

Klezmer Fantasy

La Califfa

La Maladie d'’Amour

Latin Lovers (Duet)

Les Feuilles Mortes
Londonderry Air
Meditation From Thais
Mexican Hat Dance (Trio)
Morning

Morning (Quartet)
Morning Has Broken
Morning Has Broken

My Way

Nessun Dorma

Onward, Christian Soldiers
Panis Angelicus

Petite Fleur

Pink Panther

Poker d'As (Quartet)
Polovetzian Dance

Porgy And Bess (Summertime)
Qu'est-ce qu'on attend
Romance

Romantic Blue
Silberfaden

Soleado

Solitaire

Strangers In The Night
Swing Low

The Cuckoo Clock

The Flight Of The Bumble Bee

BOWMAN (Barclay)
BACH (Naulais)

BACH (Naulais)

BACH (Naulais)

BACH / GOUNOD (Richards)
SCHUBERT (Oliver)
PIAZZOLA (Mortimer)
NAULAIS

CACCINI (Oliver)
GOUNOD (Naulais)
SCHUBERT (Naulais)
GOUNOD (Naulais)
BACH (Naulais)
POROMBESCU (Sedlak)
NAULAIS

RICH / RANDOLPH (Schneiders)
NAULAIS

NAULAIS

PAGANINI (Mortimer)
MORTIMER

VERDI (Oliver)

BELLINI (Andrews)
VIVALDI (Mortimer)
SAINT-PREUX (Naulais)
MONTI (Reift)

MONTI (Reift)

WEBBER (Tailor)

LAST (Mortimer)

Arr.: NAULAIS

ROBLES / MILCHBERG (Tailor)
Arr.: NAULAIS

JOPLIN (King)

MORRIS (Tailor)
NAULAIS

NAULAIS

Arr.: MORTIMER
RICHARDS

TAILOR

Arr.: NAULAIS
ARMITAGE

PARTON (Mortimer)
NAULAIS

NAULAIS

Arr.: RICHARDS

Arr.: MORTIMER

Arr.: NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

TAILOR

NAULAIS

SAURER

MORRICONE (Mortimer)
REVAUX (Tailor)

SUBA

PREVERT / KOSMA (Mortimer)
TRADITIONAL (Tailor)
MASSENET (Mortimer)
SUBA

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

RICHARDS
TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
FRANCOIS (Schneiders)
PUCCINI (Mortimer)
Arr.: MORTIMER
FRANCK (Naulais)
BECHET (Schneiders)
MANCINI (Saurer)
NAULAIS

BORODINE (Naulais)
GERSCHWIN (Schneiders)
HORNEZ / MISRAKI (Mortimer)
WEBER (Mortimer)
ARMITAGE

DANKS (Schneiders)
DAMMICCO (Schneiders)
SEDAKA (Parson)
KAEMPFERT (Tailor)
TRADITIONAL (Oliver)
TAILOR (Saurer)
RIMSKY-KORSAKOQV (Reift)

Flute & Wind Band (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite)

EMR 1863 The Happy Whistler
EMR 11714  The Lord's Shepherd
EMR 10113  The Minute Waltz

EMR 11706  The Old Rugged Cross
EMR 11553  The Pearl-Fishers

EMR 11094  Tico-Tico

EMR 11007  Toundra

EMR 1739 Tranen ligen nicht

EMR 10199  Tutti Frutti (Solo or Trio)
EMR 10479  Viva ltalia (Quartet)
EMR 10690  What A Wonderful World
EMR 1899 Wild And Blue

EMR 10313  Winter Days

EMR 11675  Zirkus Renz

PAN FLUTE & WIND BAND

EMR 10282  Chorus Or Hebrew Slaves
EMR 1169 Einsamer Hirte

EMR 10758  El Condor Pasa

PICCOLO & WIND BAND

EMR 10269 Concerto in C

EMR 11675  Zirkus Renz

OCARINA & WIND BAND

EMR 10314  The Cuckoo Clock
OBOE & WIND BAND

EMR 10973  Aria

EMR 10768  Arioso

EMR 11021  Arioso

EMR 11065 Ave Maria

EMR 11520  Ave Maria

EMR 11521  Ave Maria

EMR 11545  Ave Maria

EMR 11576  Ave Maria

EMR 11039  Ave Maria

EMR 11114  Ave Maria

EMR 10094  Ave Maria paien (Notre Dame de Paris)
EMR 11522  Badinerie

EMR 11000 Bayside

EMR 11001  Blue Day

EMR 10307  Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves
EMR 11129  Concerto

EMR 11537  Conradiana

EMR 1261 Csardas (Version C minor)
EMR 10147  Csardas (Version D minor)
EMR 10758  EIl Condor Pasa

EMR 11082  Elisa

EMR 11011 For You

EMR 1713 Gramercy Park

EMR 11040  Greensleeves

EMR 10998 It's Just Like A Dream
EMR 11008 It's Time

EMR 11702  Jerusalem

EMR 10456  Jeux Interdits

EMR 10999  Julito Mio

EMR 11108  Julito Mio (Duet)

EMR 11105  Julito Mio (Trio)

EMR 11009  Just One

EMR 1958 Keep On Smiling

EMR 11010 Key West

EMR 11531S La Califfa

EMR 10739  La Favorita

EMR 10040  Londonderry Air

EMR 10635 Meditation From Thais
EMR 11012  Morning

EMR 10446  Morning Has Broken
EMR 1801 Morning Has Broken
EMR 11066  Nessun Dorma

EMR 11710  Onward, Christian Soldiers
EMR 11113  Panis Angelicus

EMR 1741 Petite Fleur

EMR 11052  Polovetzian Dance

EMR 1803 Porgy And Bess (Summertime)
EMR 1901 Romantic Blue

EMR 1805 Silberfaden

EMR 10634  Sonata in D (Duet)

EMR 1519 Strangers In The Night
EMR 1263 The Flight Of The Bumble Bee
EMR 11706  The Old Rugged Cross
EMR 11553  The Pearl-Fishers

EMR 11007  Toundra

EMR 10199  Tutti Frutti

EMR 10690  What A Wonderful World
EMR 1899 Wild And Blue

ARMITAGE

Arr.: MACDUFF

CHOPIN (Sip)

Arr.: MORTIMER

BIZET (Mortimer)

ABREU (Bellini)
NAULAIS

DAMMICCO (Schneiders)
BUTTALL

SUBA

THIELE / WEISS (Saurer)
ARMITAGE

MORTIMER

PETER (King)

VERDI (Oliver)
LAST (Mortimer)
Arr.: NAULAIS

VIVALDI (Mortimer)
PETER (King)

TAILOR (Saurer)

BACH (Naulais)

BACH (Naulais)

BACH (Naulais)
SCHUBERT (Oliver)
ROCHA

PIAZZOLA (Mortimer)
NAULAIS

CACCINI (Oliver)
GOUNOD (Naulais)
SCHUBERT (Naulais)
PLAMONDON / COCCIANTE
BACH (Naulais)
NAULAIS

NAULAIS

VERDI (Oliver)

BELLINI (Andrews)
MORRICONE (Mortimer)
MONTI (Reift)

MONTI (Reift)

Arr.: NAULAIS

Arr.: NAULAIS

NAULAIS

TAILOR

Arr.: NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

Arr.: MORTIMER

Arr.: NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

NAULAIS

TAILOR

NAULAIS

MORRICONE (Mortimer)
PASCULLI (Mortimer)
TRADITIONAL (Tailor)
MASSENET (Mortimer)
NAULAIS

RICHARDS
TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
PUCCINI (Mortimer)

Arr.: MORTIMER
FRANCK (Naulais)
BECHET (Schneiders)
BORODINE (Naulais)
GERSHWIN (Schneiders)
ARMITAGE

DANKS (Schneiders)
FRANCESCHINI (Andrews)
KAEMPFERT (Tailor)
RIMSKY-KORSAKOQV (Reift)
Arr.: MORTIMER

BIZET (Mortimer)
NAULAIS

BUTTALL

THIELE / WEISS (Saurer)
ARMITAGE
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